

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1304 OF 2010

INDIAN WIND ENERGY ASSOCIATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.NADU ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 15/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipankar P.Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S.Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Achintya Dvivedi, Adv.
Mrs. Shikha Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Amitab Narendra, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakravarty, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Suresh S.Dash, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kanungo, Adv.
For Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the I.A.along with the civil
appeal, be listed on 3rd March, 2011, for final
disposal, immediately after the part-heard
matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master