

Service of show cause notice is incomplete in respect of respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in both the Special Leave Petitions.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 13th day of September, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Advocate
Mr. Y. Rajagopala Rao, Advocate

ASSISTNAT REGISTRAR

hp